
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zach Mercer Conway Springs High School 164.4 235.0 0

2 Clayton Noyons West Franklin High School 165.0 225.0 0

3 Asher Robbins McLouth 164.8 205.0 0

4 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 159.4 200.0 0

5 Eian Eytcheson Neodesha 161.6 195.0 0

6 T'Adre Kinnard Neodesha 164.2 195.0 0

7 Austin  Harryman Bluestem High School 162.0 185.0 0

8 Dawson Lohman Humboldt 164.5 185.0 0

9 Seth Strange Neodesha 162.2 175.0 0

10 Mason Eskam Cimarron High School 165.0 175.0 0

11 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 163.9 165.0 0

12 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.8 165.0 0

13 Jake  Norris West Franklin High School 163.0 160.0 0

14 William Todd Humboldt 164.6 155.0 0

15 Chasyn Vogan Minneapolis 163.7 135.0 0

16 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 160.6 120.0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dawson Lohman Humboldt 164.5 345.0 0

2 Clayton Noyons West Franklin High School 165.0 345.0 0

3 Asher Robbins McLouth 164.8 335.0 0

4 Mason Eskam Cimarron High School 165.0 335.0 0

5 Zach Mercer Conway Springs High School 164.4 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.8 295.0 0

7 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 159.4 285.0 0

8 T'Adre Kinnard Neodesha 164.2 275.0 0

9 Seth Strange Neodesha 162.2 250.0 0

10 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 160.6 230.0 0

11 William Todd Humboldt 164.6 225.0 0

12 Jake  Norris West Franklin High School 163.0 215.0 0

13 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 163.9 215.0 0

14 Eian Eytcheson Neodesha 161.6 0 0

15 Austin  Harryman Bluestem High School 162.0 0 0

16 Chasyn Vogan Minneapolis 163.7 0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Asher Robbins McLouth 164.8 265.0 0

2 Mason Eskam Cimarron High School 165.0 235.0 0

3 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 159.4 225.0 0

4 Eian Eytcheson Neodesha 161.6 225.0 0

5 Clayton Noyons West Franklin High School 165.0 225.0 0

6 Dawson Lohman Humboldt 164.5 220.0 0

7 Seth Strange Neodesha 162.2 215.0 0

8 Zach Mercer Conway Springs High School 164.4 215.0 0

9 T'Adre Kinnard Neodesha 164.2 200.0 0

10 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 163.9 195.0 0

11 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.8 195.0 0

12 Jake  Norris West Franklin High School 163.0 190.0 0

13 Austin  Harryman Bluestem High School 162.0 185.0 0

14 William Todd Humboldt 164.6 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 160.6 145.0 0

16 Chasyn Vogan Minneapolis 163.7 145.0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Asher Robbins McLouth 164.8 805.0 10

2 Clayton Noyons West Franklin High School 165.0 795.0 8

3 Zach Mercer Conway Springs High School 164.4 765.0 6

4 Dawson Lohman Humboldt 164.5 750.0 4

5 Mason Eskam Cimarron High School 165.0 745.0 2

6 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 159.4 710.0 1

7 T'Adre Kinnard Neodesha 164.2 670.0 0

8 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 164.8 655.0 0

9 Seth Strange Neodesha 162.2 640.0 0

10 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 163.9 575.0 0

11 Jake  Norris West Franklin High School 163.0 565.0 0

12 William Todd Humboldt 164.6 530.0 0

13 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 160.6 495.0 0

14 Eian Eytcheson Neodesha 161.6 420.0 0

15 Austin  Harryman Bluestem High School 162.0 370.0 0

16 Chasyn Vogan Minneapolis 163.7 280.0 0


